Gasurveyor
500 Series
The GMI Gasurveyor
500 series is the most
flexible range of gas
detectors available today.
By simple selection of hardware and software options, you can
easily configure the product to suit your exact application.

Power Supply: 4 ‘D’ size Alkaline Cells or Rechargeable Battery Pack
Battery Life: Alkaline: Approx. 15 hours runtime
(NiCd) Rechargeable: Approx. 9 hours runtime
Alarms: Highly visible flashing LED Sounder:
In excess of 80 dB(A), typically 85 dB(A)@ 1m
Response Time:
(typical)
LEL Flammable: 3 secs (t50); 5 secs (t90)
Oxygen: 7 secs (t90) Toxics: 15 secs (t90)
Approvals: EEx iad IIC T4  II 2G  UL Class 1 Groups A, B, C and D
 MED 0038/YY
IEC Ex iad IIC T4 Gb (Ta=-20oC to +50oC)
 CSA Class 1 Groups ABCD C22.2 No. 152
Standards: EN50014 / EN50018 / EN50020 / UL913
ORDERING INFORMATION AND ACCESSORIES
44511/44511R Gasurveyor 511 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44512/44512R Gasurveyor 512 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44521/44521R Gasurveyor 521 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44522/44522R Gasurveyor 522 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44523/44523R Gasurveyor 523 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44524/44524R Gasurveyor 524 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44525/44525R Gasurveyor 525 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44526/44526R Gasurveyor 526 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44531/44531R Gasurveyor 531 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44532/44532R Gasurveyor 532 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44533/44533R Gasurveyor 533 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44534/44534R Gasurveyor 534 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44536/44536R Gasurveyor 536 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44541/44541R Gasurveyor 541 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44542/44542R Gasurveyor 542 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
13184 Simple ‘low cost’ Charger c/w Universal Plug
All above instruments are supplied with: Harness, 4mm Hex Driver, User
Handbook, 1.5m Clear Sample Line, Carrying Case, Standard Probe,
Probe Handle Assembly, Sample Line Adaptor, 2 Packs of Cotton Filters.